
CALGARY STAMPEDE - CLOCK, STOCK & BARREL - PRELIMINARY RESULTS - APRIL 21, 2012

DRAW # FIRST NAME LAST NAME CITY PROV DOGS NAME M/F AGE 1ST GO TIME
1ST CHUTE 
TIME

1ST GO 
POINTS

1ST GO 
PLACE

10 Tyler Harker Coaldale AB Sam M 4 1.48 1.22 18 1
38 Judy Finseth Okotoks AB Kate F 6 2.02 1.03 18 2
8 Corey Perry Drayton Valley AB Jill F 6 2.15 0.54 18 3

16 Tyler Harker Coaldale AB Huck M 2 2.17 1.08 18 4
19 George Walker Fort Saskatchewan AB Wylie M 2 2.45 1.55 18 5
9 Wendy Schmaltz McCord SK Gin F 8 3.00 0.58 18 6

43 Jerry Kurbatoff Okotoks AB Jed M 7 3.03 1.44 18 7
35 Louanne Twa High River AB Mack M 2 3.17 1.16 18 8
34 Jared Epp Dundurn SK Rex M 2 3.20 1.20 18 9
3 Jared Epp Dundurn SK Bryn F 6 3.35 2.43 18 10

15 Chris Hanson Armstrong BC Teak F 5 3.36 1.59 18 11
23 Corey Perry Drayton Valley AB Ben M 11 3.48 1.08 18 12
32 Bob Stephens Kamloops BC Pete M 10 3.54 1.03 18 13
27 Wayne Hadley-Roberts Valleyview AB Sal F 4.00 1.13 15
36 Terry Towle Shaunavon SK Sage F 4.00 1.16 15
22 Jared Epp Dundurn SK Todd M 7 4.00 1.23 15
12 Steven Rosvold Bengough SK Jill F 3 4.00 1.38 15
28 Steven Rosvold Benhough SK Whip M 3 4.00 1.44 15
33 Don Grant Bowden AB Jeff M 4 4.00 2.02 15
6 Danae Frew Magrath AB ADR Bram M 6 4.00 2.03 15

14 Valerie Kerik Calgary AB Win M 12 4.00 2.04 15
42 Wayne Hadley-Roberts Valleyview AB Callie F 4.00 2.09 15
21 Judy Finseth Okotoks AB Luke M 6 4.00 2.10 15
31 Chris Hanson Armstrong BC Sadi F 3 4.00 2.18 15
7 Terry Towle Shaunavon SK Tug M 4.00 2.33 15
5 Jill Brodie Rumsey AB Ryder M 6 4.00 2.43 15
1 Bill Reeder Cardston AB Hatty F 2 4.00 2.52 15
2 Dexter Knoblick Cardston AB Rio M 8 4.00 3.22 15

11 Bill Shields Nanton AB Blue M 2 4.00 3.52 12
29 Cobie Herr Pincher Creek AB Luna F 3 4.00 0.00 9
30 Patricia Irwin Vernon BC Kiah F 4 4.00 0.00 9
13 Corey Perry Drayton Valley AB Drift M 2 0.00 1.30 0
20 Louanne Twa High River AB Meg F 4 0.00 2.07 0
26 Jill Brodie Rumsey AB Roy M 8 0.00 0.00 0
41 Shawna Burton Claresholm AB Pete M 3 0.00 0.00 0
18 Patricia Irwin Vernon BC Chevy M 6 0.00 0.00 0
40 Wendy Schmaltz McCord SK Floss F 3 0.00 0.00 0
25 Naomi Shields Nanton AB Nim F 2 0.00 0.00 0
4 Bob Stephens Kamloops BC RMS Pat M 9 0.00 0.00 0

ORANGE:  1ST GO FINALISTS
GREEN:  2ND GO FINALISTS
YELLOW:  AGGREGATE FINALISTS

PURPLE: AGG CANDIDATES AFTER 1ST GO



CALGARY STAMPEDE - CLOCK, STOCK & BARREL - PRELIMINARY RESULTS - APRIL 21, 2012

DRAW # FIRST NAME LAST NAME CITY PROV DOGS NAME M/F AGE
2ND GO 
TIME

2ND CHUTE 
TIME

2ND GO 
POINTS

2ND GO 
PLACE

16 Tyler Harker Coaldale AB Huck M 2 1.54 1.24 18 1
12 Steven Rosvold Bengough SK Jill F 3 2.20 1.45 18 2
20 Louanne Twa High River AB Meg F 4 3.21 2.34 18 3
15 Chris Hanson Armstrong BC Teak F 5 3.37 2.06 18 4
6 Danae Frew Magrath AB ADR Bram M 6 3.39 2.02 18 5

18 Patricia Irwin Vernon BC Chevy M 6 3.51 2.21 18 6
19 George Walker Fort Saskatchewan AB Wylie M 2 3.55 1.51 18 7
31 Chris Hanson Armstrong BC Sadi F 3 3.57 3.16 18 8
8 Corey Perry Drayton Valley AB Jill F 6 3.58 1.21 18 9

14 Valerie Kerik Calgary AB Win M 12 4.00 1.20 15
35 Louanne Twa High River AB Mack M 2 4.00 1.26 15
40 Wendy Schmaltz McCord SK Floss F 3 4.00 1.36 15
43 Jerry Kurbatoff Okotoks AB Jed M 7 4.00 1.39 15
13 Corey Perry Drayton Valley AB Drift M 2 4.00 1.57 15
10 Tyler Harker Coaldale AB Sam M 4 4.00 1.58 15
33 Don Grant Bowden AB Jeff M 4 4.00 2.03 15
42 Wayne Hadley-Roberts Valleyview AB Callie F 4.00 2.05 15
30 Patricia Irwin Vernon BC Kiah F 4 4.00 2.14 15
11 Bill Shields Nanton AB Blue M 2 4.00 2.24 15
36 Terry Towle Shaunavon SK Sage F 4.00 2.27 15
28 Steven Rosvold Benhough SK Whip M 3 4.00 2.47 15
32 Bob Stephens Kamloops BC Pete M 10 4.00 2.54 15
41 Shawna Burton Claresholm AB Pete M 3 4.00 3.01 15
21 Judy Finseth Okotoks AB Luke M 6 4.00 3.45 15
27 Wayne Hadley-Roberts Valleyview AB Sal F 4.00 3.50 15
2 Dexter Knoblick Cardston AB Rio M 8 4.00 0.00 12
5 Jill Brodie Rumsey AB Ryder M 6 4.00 0.00 6

38 Judy Finseth Okotoks AB Kate F 6 4.00 0.00 6
7 Terry Towle Shaunavon SK Tug M 4.00 0.00 6
1 Bill Reeder Cardston AB Hatty F 2 0.00 1.31 0
9 Wendy Schmaltz McCord SK Gin F 8 0.00 1.35 0
3 Jared Epp Dundurn SK Bryn F 6 0.00 2.44 0

26 Jill Brodie Rumsey AB Roy M 8 0.00 0.00 0
22 Jared Epp Dundurn SK Todd M 7 0.00 0.00 0
34 Jared Epp Dundurn SK Rex M 2 0.00 0.00 0
29 Cobie Herr Pincher Creek AB Luna F 3 0.00 0.00 0
23 Corey Perry Drayton Valley AB Ben M 11 0.00 0.00 0
25 Naomi Shields Nanton AB Nim F 2 0.00 0.00 0
4 Bob Stephens Kamloops BC RMS Pat M 9 0.00 0.00 0

ORANGE:  1ST GO FINALISTS
GREEN:  2ND GO FINALISTS
YELLOW:  AGGREGATE FINALISTS

PURPLE: AGG CANDIDATES AFTER 1ST GO



DRAW # FIRST NAME LAST NAME CITY PROV DOGS NAME M/F AGE 1ST GO TIME
1ST CHUTE 
TIME

1ST GO 
POINTS

1ST GO 
PLACE

2ND GO 
TIME

2ND CHUTE 
TIME

2ND GO 
POINTS

2ND GO 
PLACE

TOTAL 
TIME

AVG 
TIME

TOTAL 
CHUTE

AVG 
CHUTE

TOTAL 
POINTS

AGGR. 
PLACE

16 Tyler Harker Coaldale AB Huck M 2 2.17 1.08 18 1.54 1.24 18 1 4.11 2.06 2.32 1.18 36 1
8 Corey Perry Drayton Valley AB Jill F 6 2.15 0.54 18 3.58 1.21 18 6.13 3.07 2.15 1:55 36 2

19 George Walker Fort Saskatchewan AB Wylie M 2 2.45 1.55 18 3.55 1.51 18 6.40 3.20 3.46 1.53 36 3
15 Chris Hanson Armstrong BC Teak F 5 3.36 1.59 18 3.37 2.06 18 7.13 3.37 4.05 2.03 36 4
6 Danae Frew Magrath AB ADR Bram M 6 4.00 2.03 15 3.39 2.02 18 33

31 Chris Hanson Armstrong BC Sadi F 3 4.00 2.18 15 3.57 3.16 18 33
10 Tyler Harker Coaldale AB Sam M 4 1.48 1.22 18 1 4.00 1.58 15 33
43 Jerry Kurbatoff Okotoks AB Jed M 7 3.03 1.44 18 4.00 1.39 15 33
12 Steven Rosvold Bengough SK Jill F 3 4.00 1.38 15 2.20 1.45 18 2 33
32 Bob Stephens Kamloops BC Pete M 10 3.54 1.03 18 4.00 2.54 15 33
35 Louanne Twa High River AB Mack M 2 3.17 1.16 18 4.00 1.26 15 33
21 Judy Finseth Okotoks AB Luke M 6 4.00 2.10 15 4.00 3.45 15 30
33 Don Grant Bowden AB Jeff M 4 4.00 2.02 15 4.00 2.03 15 30
27 Wayne Hadley-Roberts Valleyview AB Sal F 4.00 1.13 15 4.00 3.50 15 30
42 Wayne Hadley-Roberts Valleyview AB Callie F 4.00 2.09 15 4.00 2.05 15 30
14 Valerie Kerik Calgary AB Win M 12 4.00 2.04 15 4.00 1.20 15 30
28 Steven Rosvold Benhough SK Whip M 3 4.00 1.44 15 4.00 2.47 15 30
36 Terry Towle Shaunavon SK Sage F 4.00 1.16 15 4.00 2.27 15 30
2 Dexter Knoblick Cardston AB Rio M 8 4.00 3.22 15 4.00 0.00 12 27

11 Bill Shields Nanton AB Blue M 2 4.00 3.52 12 4.00 2.24 15 27
38 Judy Finseth Okotoks AB Kate F 6 2.02 1.03 18 2 4.00 0.00 6 24
30 Patricia Irwin Vernon BC Kiah F 4 4.00 0.00 9 4.00 2.14 15 24
5 Jill Brodie Rumsey AB Ryder M 6 4.00 2.43 15 4.00 0.00 6 21
7 Terry Towle Shaunavon SK Tug M 4.00 2.33 15 4.00 0.00 6 21
3 Jared Epp Dundurn SK Bryn F 6 3.35 2.43 18 0.00 2.44 0 18

34 Jared Epp Dundurn SK Rex M 2 3.20 1.20 18 0.00 0.00 0 18
18 Patricia Irwin Vernon BC Chevy M 6 0.00 0.00 0 3.51 2.21 18 18
23 Corey Perry Drayton Valley AB Ben M 11 3.48 1.08 18 0.00 0.00 0 18
9 Wendy Schmaltz McCord SK Gin F 8 3.00 0.58 18 0.00 1.35 0 18

20 Louanne Twa High River AB Meg F 4 0.00 2.07 0 3.21 2.34 18 18
41 Shawna Burton Claresholm AB Pete M 3 0.00 0.00 0 4.00 3.01 15 15
22 Jared Epp Dundurn SK Todd M 7 4.00 1.23 15 0.00 0.00 0 15
13 Corey Perry Drayton Valley AB Drift M 2 0.00 1.30 0 4.00 1.57 15 15
1 Bill Reeder Cardston AB Hatty F 2 4.00 2.52 15 0.00 1.31 0 15

40 Wendy Schmaltz McCord SK Floss F 3 0.00 0.00 0 4.00 1.36 15 15
29 Cobie Herr Pincher Creek AB Luna F 3 4.00 0.00 9 0.00 0.00 0 9
26 Jill Brodie Rumsey AB Roy M 8 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0 0
25 Naomi Shields Nanton AB Nim F 2 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0 0
4 Bob Stephens Kamloops BC RMS Pat M 9 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0 0

ORANGE:  1ST GO FINALISTS
GREEN:  2ND GO FINALISTS
YELLOW:  AGGREGATE FINALISTS

PURPLE: AGG CANDIDATES AFTER 1ST GO

CALGARY STAMPEDE - CLOCK, STOCK & BARREL - PRELIMINARY RESULTS - APRIL 21, 2012



FINAL PLACE # FIRST NAME LAST NAME CITY PROV DOGS NAME M/F AGE FINAL TIME FINAL CHUTE FINAL POINTS
1 Judy Finseth Okotoks AB Kate 1.44 1.12 21
2 Tyler Harker Coaldale AB Sam 2.25 1.15 21
3 Tyler Harker Coaldale AB Huck 2.27 1.44 21
4 Steve Rosvold Bengough SK Jill 3.04 2.39 21
5 George Walker Fort Saskatchewan AB Wylie 4.00 1.38 18
6 Corey Perry Drayton Valley AB Jill 4.00 1.47 18

CLOCK, STOCK & BARREL - FINAL RESULTS - APRIL 21, 2012


